

# General Bid Tabulation

DEPARTMENT OF MODERNIZATION

The following general bids have been received and not rejected in connection with the project mentioned below:



Date and Time: **6/24/2021** **2:00PM**  
 Job Number: **2021-08**  
 Job Name: **Playground Resurfacing**  
 Development Number and Name: **200-2 Curtis Apartments**

Name and Address of General Bidder	General Bid Price	Alternates	Subtotal	Addenda	Cert. Corp. Clerk	5% Ck/ Bond	Non-Collusion	Ref. Form
<b>PlayPower LT Farmington</b> 878 E. US Highway 60 Monett, MO 65708	<b>\$51,589</b>			1 ✓ 2 ✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>FJ Roberts AASG Sports Surfaces, Inc.</b> 64 Industrial Way Wilmington, MA 01887		<b>\$59,900</b>						
<b>Innovative Sports Surfacing</b> 8425 Station Street Mentor, OH 44060	<b>\$\$62,000</b>				1 No 2 No	✓	✓	✓
<b>Probit Design LLC</b> 839 Webster Street Marshfield, MA 02050		<b>\$78,000</b>			1 ✓ 2 ✓			



# General Bid Tabulation

DEPARTMENT OF MODERNIZATION

The following general bids have been received and not rejected in connection with the project mentioned below:



Date and Time: **6/24/2021** **2:00PM**  
 Job Number: **2021-08**  
 Job Name: **Playground Resurfacing**  
 Development Number and Name: **200-2 Curtis Apartments**

Name and Address of General Bidder	General Bid Price	Alternates	Subtotal	Addenda	Cert. Corp. Clerk	5% Ck/ Bond	Non-Collusion	Ref. Form
		1		1				
		2		2				
		3		3				
		4						
		1		1				
		2		2				
		3		3				
		4						
		1		1				
		2		2				
		3		3				
		4						

# General Bid Tabulation

DEPARTMENT OF MODERNIZATION

The following general bids have been received and not rejected in connection with the project mentioned below:



Date and Time: **6/24/2021** **2:00PM**  
 Job Number: **2021-08**  
 Job Name: **Playground Resurfacing**  
 Development Number and Name: **200-2 Curtis Apartments**

Name and Address of General Bidder	General Bid Price	Alternates	Subtotal	Addenda	Cert. Corp. Clerk	5% Ck/ Bond	Non-Collusion	Ref. Form
		1			1			
		2			2			
		3			3			
		4			4			
		1			1			
		2			2			
		3			3			
		4						